Budsjett 2019 Klgvheim F Ungdomslag.

Inntekter:

Betalt dugnadsarbeid
Salgsinntekt

Billettintekter

Medlemspengar

Leigeinntekter ungdomshuset
Leigeinntekter ungdomshu kino
Loddsalg

Grasrotandel

Samla inntekter

Utgifter
Varekjgp arrangement
Varekjap kiosk

Driftskostnader:
Renovasjon/Vatn avigp
Lys/Varme

Rekvisita

Utgifter loddsalg
Vedlikehald ungdomshuset
Vedlikehald utstyr

Honorar orkester m.v.
Telefon

Andre driftskostnader:
Medlemspengar HU/NU
Forsikring

Gebyr m.v.

Finanskostnader/Inntekter
Renteinntekt
Renteutgifter

20000
80000
30000
5000
20000
60000
60000
25000
300000

10000
45000
55000

6000
75000
12000
15000
50000
10000
20000

4000

192000

5000
50000
2000
57000

3000
-3000

Ark1

Side 1



Ark1

Samla driftskostnader 304000
Driftsresultat -9000
Avdrag pa pantelan 36000
Arsresultat -45000

Side 2



